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Achermann Ernst
Riattimann Peter
Huwiler Stefan
Rey Josef
Leutwiler Simon
Huwiler Peter
Amstutz Urs
Meyer Andrea
Koch Adi

Utz Roger
Hostettler Erich
Konrad Herbert
Konrad Kristin
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Total
1170.59
1149.09
1130.33
1130.32
1120.71
1117.61
1112.62
1112.11
1106.45
1099.43
1097.41
1086.35
1084.53

Anzahl
Resultate
14
14
14
13
11
13
11
13
13
11
14
11
11

Punkte
Str. Res
311.67
301.88
296.72
193.13
0.00
189.56
0.00
189.00
185.00
0.00
289.80
0.00
0.00



